
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Nr.
183
160
157
178
162
196
170
148
198
190

Nome
MARTIN ECKSCHMIEDT

 CESAR ESPI NDOLA
BRUNO AFONSO FERREIRA
LUCAS CAVALLINI DE QUEIROZ
CLEITON ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO PRATES PEREIRA
GABRIEL BONASSI
ALEXANDRE AYAB
TIAGO AURELIO FIGUEIREDO
RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOAR

Voltas
4
5
4
3
4
7
4
4
5
5

Melhor Tm
1:33.682
1:34.901
1:35.811
1:36.037
1:38.770
1:39.838
1:41.168
1:41.278
1:47.390
1:48.101

Na volta
3
4
2
2
3
3
3
2
2
3

Dif
-

+1.219
+2.129
+2.355
+5.088
+6.156
+7.486
+7.596

+13.708
+14.419

2o. melhor
1:33.996
1:35.207
1:35.833
1:36.457
1:39.209
1:40.527
1:41.822
1:41.339
1:48.118
1:49.176

Melhor Spd
103,755
102,423
101,450
101,211
98,410
97,358
96,078
95,973
90,511
89,916

Modelo
PANIGA
PANIGA
S1000R
ZX6R 6
PANIGA
NINJA 4
ZX6-R

ZX-4R
765

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 05 10 24
Track

7A

Qualificação

Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km

05/10/2024 13:22
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